
Classement Général de l'Epreuve
3 Jours de l'Aveyron samedi 27 mai 2017

MC 12 (M-P)

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts

EXPERT
1 195 BETHUNE Jerome AMC GRASSE GAS GAS 29 14 28 71

2 44 LAIRIS Théo TRIAL CLUB CATALAN VERTIGO 52 14 53 119

3 103 MILLE Xavier LEVEZOU BETA 72 21 37 130

4 47 MENARD Fabien TRIAL CLUB CATALAN VERTIGO 59 22 52 133

SENIOR 1
1 78 BERLATIER Alexandre MC TOULON TRS 15 5 16 36

2 156 HUDRY Jean GAS GAS 15 19 20 54

3 68 ALOUCHE Benoit PMTT TRS 52 24 37 113

4 217 VALLÉE Bastien MOTO SPORT NÎMOIS SHERCO 57 39 69 165

5 102 FAYEL Rémi LEVEZOU BETA 53 32 NP 85

6 700 COSTANZO Adrien TC Chateauneuf VERTIGO NP 64 83 147

SENIOR 2
1 76 BERLATIER Philippe MC TOULONNAIS TRS 4 1 1 6

2 196 DELAMOTTE Benjamin TC CHATEAUNEUF TRS 10 2 18 30

3 30 FEIDT Mathieu TRAIL 70 SHERCO 22 8 3 33

4 59 CARRASQUEIRA Clément RAIDERS'78 GAS GAS 13 19 9 41

5 159 HUDRY Jules GAS GAS 27 15 10 52

6 45 PANABIERES Julien TRIAL CLUB CATALAN VERTIGO 28 16 10 54

7 240 BERTHOU Richard PRESQU'ILE TOUT TERRAIN SHERCO 30 14 16 60

8 49 CAUQUIL Pierre VERTIGO 31 19 13 63

9 245 NOEL Stephane MCSM SHERCO 32 22 21 75

10 92 SELLIER Emmanuel UMN NEMOURS SHERCO 26 32 35 93

11 249 RAUL Monfort Monfort MC- MORELLA GAS GAS 45 38 39 122

12 143 EVRARD Christopher CM DU PERCHE GAS GAS 57 36 33 126

13 48 ROSILLO Albert MOTO CLUB OLOT GAS GAS 48 54 50 152



14 200 COSTANZO Adrien TC Chateauneuf VERTIGO 14 NP NP 14

JUNIOR
1 99 MOLINARIE NATHAN MOTO CLUB DU LEVEZOU SHERCO 22 26 23 71

SENIOR 3 +
1 151 GAGO Eusebio TRIAL MC GENÈVE BETA 5 10 2 17

2 72 MANSENARES Pascal PUY SAINTE REPARADE TRS 10 4 3 17

3 197 BRECHARD Jacques TC CHATEAUNEUF GAS GAS 11 9 10 30

4 41 PASTOU Patrice TRIAL CLUB CATALAN VERTIGO 12 12 11 35

5 25 MARIE PAUL MOTO ACTIVES 14 SHERCO 20 5 14 39

6 32 JOUTEUX JEAN LUC MOTO CLUB DU MAINE SCORPA 13 13 16 42

7 18 RAMONDA Pierre MC TANNERON TRS 9 12 25 46

8 132 JOSE Prades GAS GAS 25 10 17 52

9 148 VEYRET Jean-Paul TC CHATEAUNAUF BETA 21 14 21 56

10 222 COURET THIERRY RTF 26 BETA 14 27 27 68

11 61 EDOUIN Christophe BRIONNE MOTO VERTE BETA 18 32 21 71

12 212 TESTUD Lionel MOTO SPORT NIMOIS SHERCO 12 29 31 72

13 2 ROWLEY IAN DAVID MSC HORNBERG MONTESA 22 21 31 74

14 194 MOULARD Gilbert ASM ST ANTOINE GAS GAS 21 27 26 74

15 239 PELLERIN REMI MC NATURE GAS GAS 12 34 28 74

16 171 BORREGO Gilles ENTRECASTEAUX GAS GAS 22 24 31 77

17 101 CASTANIER Patrick MC LEVEZOU SHERCO 19 33 26 78

18 8 ULLY Antoine TC LOOZE GAS GAS 34 24 28 86

19 149 VERNOZY BERNARD CM BEAUJOLAIS MONTESA 16 38 34 88

20 122 BAEUML Daniela MSF WINNINGEN BETA 27 31 41 99

21 42 VENTELON Julien TRIAL CLUB CATALAN VERTIGO 36 33 31 100

22 160 BECQUE Julien GAS GAS 35 36 38 109

23 56 GALBANY Lluis VALL DEL GES SHERCO 24 38 49 111

24 144 DUMONT Alban TRIAL CLUB 72 BETA 34 38 39 111

25 228 BRETON Jean-Marc USCASA VERTIGO 9 87 26 122

26 10 GRANGEON JEAN CLAUDE MC BAGNOLAIS GAS GAS 42 36 50 128

27 11 MOLTENO FRÉDÉRIC MC BAGNOLAIS GAS GAS 41 53 43 137

28 146 DUMONT Benjamin TRIAL CLUB 72 BETA 61 53 42 156

29 161 VERMEULEN Maxime AMV 74 GAS GAS 22 62 77 161

30 107 COMBY Frederic SHERCO 34 62 78 174

31 214 ANDRÉ Philippe PUY SAINTE RÉPARADE BETA 24 30 NP 54

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



FEMININES 1
1 121 BAEUML Ralf MSF WINNINGEN BETA 30 36 34 100

SENIOR 3
1 169 MAUDHUIT Francois TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX BETA 2 0 4 6

2 21 FABRE Philippe AMC GRASSE VERTIGO 5 5 5 15

3 60 BUREAU Marc ST CHERON MONTESA 6 8 5 19

4 172 LE CANN Ronan SM HENNEBONT BETA 2 5 14 21

5 77 ALBERT Jean-Michel MC LE PUY STE REPARADE TRS 7 7 9 23

6 186 MEIFFREN Vincent Laurent PMTT MONTESA 7 4 13 24

7 167 BORREGO Francis ENTRECASTEAUX TM 9 4 13 26

8 62 TURRINI Claude MOTO CLUB SAINT CHÉRON MONTESA 12 6 8 26

9 129 NEGRE FLAQUER Jaume VERTIGO 5 20 3 28

10 242 DUVAL Serge MC LEOPARDS SCORPA 7 11 14 32

11 150 SALLÉ François MC TOULONNAIS BETA 12 9 12 33

12 118 SERRA Jordi ARINSAL GAS GAS 13 8 13 34

13 73 VALETTE Mathieu MC TOULONNAIS TRS 18 5 14 37

14 82 BOYER JÉRÉMY LOZERIEN GAS GAS 11 9 18 38

15 179 STEPHAN Michel SCAER MOTO VERTE BETA 5 19 14 38

16 135 FREIXANET Jordi C. POCKET BIKE OSONA. VERTIGO 16 11 11 38

17 202 AUSIO Lluis MOTO CLUB 12 SHERCO 8 21 10 39

18 243 DECOUX Claude PRESQU'ILE TT TRS 11 9 20 40

19 198 DE TUONI Norbert GAS GAS 7 17 20 44

20 237 BERNARDI Kevin BETA 9 16 21 46

21 13 RICCHIARDI Rémy LEVENS VERTIGO 17 13 17 47

22 38 BONNEFIS Laurent SHERCO 14 20 14 48

23 12 MARTY Laurent AMSL TRIAL LEVENS GAS GAS 16 15 17 48

24 211 ANDRÉ Pierre PUY SAINTE RÉPARADE BETA 10 20 20 50

25 227 OLLIVE Jean-Pierre MC LE PUY GAS GAS 9 15 26 50

26 175 SORIN Eric MC PLECHATEL JOTAGAS 8 20 27 55

27 154 THOVEX Eddy RTF38 GAS GAS 12 22 21 55

28 46 PANABIERES Christian TRIAL CLUB CATALAN VERTIGO 26 14 16 56

29 106 BALDY Christian MC LEVEZOU SHERCO 11 23 23 57

30 203 TORRENTS Miquel MOTO CLUB 12 GAS GAS 12 21 26 59

31 104 AMBERT Romain MOTO CLUB 12 SCORPA 15 21 24 60

32 190 GUILLOME Hadrien GAS GAS 10 19 32 61

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



33 199 DUMORTIER Dominique MC MONTROTTIER GAS GAS 24 18 20 62

34 168 DELCHEVALERIE Bernard TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX MONTESA 21 19 26 66

35 15 BARBERIS Michel AMSL LEVENS MONTESA 27 18 22 67

36 120 RABAUTE Jean-Paul MC12 TRS 17 29 24 70

37 119 LOPEZ Miquel ARINSAL GAS GAS 18 26 34 78

38 87 DREUIL François T T C SHERCO 19 32 27 78

39 136 LÓPEZ Joaquín SOTOBIKE SHERCO 22 28 31 81

40 88 TOUSSAINT Jacques TOULOUSE TRIAL CLUB MONTESA 28 25 30 83

41 89 LAFOUGE Clement CHEVREUIL BETA 21 40 24 85

42 4 MICHNA Rainer MSC-HORNBERG MONTESA 27 31 29 87

43 91 MOLLIER Frederic SHERCO 35 19 34 88

44 64 PORTAL François RAIDER'S 78 BETA 28 30 35 93

45 193 FAVRE Pascal SCORPA 37 29 32 98

46 121 BAEUML Ralf MSF WINNINGEN BETA 30 36 34 100

47 37 SALSON Bernard GAS GAS 28 40 37 105

48 247 NOEL Pascal MCSM SHERCO 38 36 31 105

49 176 HAMEL Alain MC PLECHATEL MONTESA 25 42 39 106

50 22 MAS Christophe GRASSE GAS GAS 45 21 41 107

51 43 JAUBERT Jonathan TRIAL CLUB CATALAN GAS GAS 55 32 26 113

52 204 JIMENEZ Juan Francisco MOTO CLUB 12 SHERCO 29 50 40 119

53 226 HUSQUIN Bernard MCVA GAS GAS 46 45 45 136

54 153 HALLANT Jean Mi GAS GAS 32 55 51 138

55 233 BRUZZONE Eric MENTON SPORTS LOISIRS MONTESA 46 40 53 139

56 145 DUMONT Didier TRIAL CLUB 72 BETA 50 46 51 147

57 229 GARCIN Roland PUY SAINTE RÉPARADE BETA 80 47 39 166

58 157 GEORGES René RTR 38 GAS GAS 39 53 77 169

59 219 DROUIN Gilles BETA 58 64 68 190

60 126 BELLAVISTA NUALART Claudi GAS GAS 8 13 NP 21

61 17 RUBIN Jean MC TANNERON GAS GAS 11 15 NP 26

62 105 GIBELIN Johan SHERCO 28 66 NP 94

63 6 BOLUSSET Fabrice TRIAL CLUB DE LOOZE BETA 33 76 NP 109

64 90 LETEMPLIER Pascal CHEVREUIL BETA 49 67 NP 116

65 223 COURET Olivier RTF 38 MONTESA 33 Abd. NP 33

66 9 BERNARDINI Pascal MC BAGNOLAIS BETA 88 NP NP 88

67 142 DARDILHAC Vincent AMA SHERCO Abd. NP NP 0

68 225 MOXON Richard RUGBY SCORPA Abd. NP NP 0

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



VETERAN
1 130 LLORT MIRAS Siscu CENT PEUS MONTESA 7 7 9 23

2 174 FERNANDEZ Sergi 13 7 5 25

3 248 OLIVER BENAGES Vicente Jose PM ALCORA GAS GAS 7 9 14 30

4 162 GOSET Claude MC WAVRE MONTESA 18 6 18 42

5 134 LLADO CABRESPINE Domenech CENT PEUS MONTESA 27 39 35 101

6 216 VALLÉE Philippe MOTO SPORT NIMOIS MONTESA 23 43 52 118

7 215 BERGONNIER Serge MOTO SPORT NIMOIS MONTESA 63 73 80 216

8 108 FERAL Bruno SHERCO 54 76 141 271

9 218 FEYAERTS Michel MOTO SPORT NIMOIS BETA 69 86 NP 155

MOTOS ANCIENNES 1
1 36 WEIBEL Christian TC BAN DE LA ROCHE HONDA 33 28 26 87

2 33 SUTTER Olivier BAN DE LA ROCHE YAMAHA 46 42 31 119

SENIOR 4 +
1 192 CERANA Giorgio MC POLLEIN BETA 2 3 14 19

2 166 CHAUVET Nicolas MOTO CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX GAS GAS 7 12 10 29

3 63 BONNET Philippe UM NEMOURS VERTIGO 2 12 20 34

4 71 CHAMPION Guillaume MOTO CLUB 12 TRS 6 16 15 37

5 80 SANCHEZ PALOU Josep Anton ANDORRA SHERCO 6 14 18 38

6 70 ALOUCHE Rémi PMTT BETA 8 7 26 41

7 191 CORNAZ Mauro POLLEIN BETA 6 12 23 41

8 116 SABY Jean François MOTO CLUB 12 SCORPA 8 26 13 47

9 164 RENARD Michel GAS GAS 11 9 28 48

10 94 HOFER Walter TCPM MONTESA 8 16 26 50

11 207 LAMAMY Christian TRIAL CLUB FRANCUEIL BETA 12 16 23 51

12 31 FEIDT Martin TC BAN DE LA ROCHE YAMAHA 20 12 22 54

13 165 RENARD Arnaud RRS GAS GAS 8 24 24 56

14 28 CHARTIER Stephane TC CORBON VERTIGO 15 15 26 56

15 39 CANCE Pierre BETA 19 17 22 58

16 163 VAN EYLL Martin GAS GAS 16 15 28 59

17 7 ULLY Joel TC LOOZE GAS GAS 14 22 29 65

18 208 LAMAMY Jean-Pierre MC12 BETA 14 17 35 66

19 95 HENCHOZ Claude PASSE-PARTOUT MONTESA 18 30 23 71

20 50 GERARD Jacky TCC GAS GAS 17 26 30 73

21 187 GRELLIER Laurent ST REPARADE GAS GAS 15 22 37 74

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



22 221 FAURE Raphael MOTO CLUB RABASTINOIS SHERCO 19 30 33 82

23 232 ROUTIN Pascal TC CHATEAUNEUF GAS GAS 19 26 40 85

24 206 JUIN Dominique TCF BETA 27 27 31 85

25 141 DAGNICOURT Gilles UM NEUMORIENNE VERTIGO 18 33 35 86

26 231 LOGINOFF Igor MC NATURE GAS GAS 14 29 45 88

27 147 LEDUR Jean-Marie ATC ST CHRISTOPHE MONTESA 27 29 35 91

28 34 HOLFERT Dominique TRIAL CLUB DU BAN DE LA ROCHE SCORPA 28 23 41 92

29 74 GODEMENT Francois MCVA TRS 36 31 33 100

30 205 TOYER Gilles TRIAL CLUB FRANCUEIL SCORPA 31 37 35 103

31 86 IPPOLITO Serge TOULOUSE TRIAL CLUB MONTESA 37 31 39 107

32 19 OLLIVIER Brice TANNERON MONTESA 45 31 37 113

33 188 MOUREN Franck GAS GAS 25 40 49 114

34 185 ESPINOSA Laurent BETA 20 49 46 115

35 241 GALODE Bertrand PRESQU ILE TT BETA 34 37 49 120

36 20 STURMA Richard MCT MONTESA 40 37 51 128

37 29 TOUSSAINT Laurent BAN DE LA ROCHE SCORPA 37 49 48 134

38 125 BELLAVISTA ARIMANY Manuel GAS GAS 10 20 115 145

39 96 LAVANCHY Jean-Marc BETA 60 55 88 203

40 97 DESIMONE Laurent BETA 62 68 101 231

41 900 LETEMPLIER Pascal BETA NP NP 62 62

SENIOR 4
1 139 MONTSERRAT Josep RIPOLL MOTO CLUB MONTESA 5 12 13 30

2 57 GARCIA Daniel VALL DEL GES GAS GAS 14 4 15 33

3 140 JOAN Torras Perarnau RIPOLL MOTO CLUB GAS GAS 13 14 13 40

4 27 WEBER Christian TC DU BAN DE LA ROCHE HONDA 16 8 18 42

5 79 BERTHIER Francois MC TOULONNAIS TRS 15 19 9 43

6 183 PLOUZENNEC Thierry SHERCO 10 10 24 44

7 1 BUTZ Hermann MC 12 MONTESA 13 15 18 46

8 75 GARRY Jean Michel MC TOULONNAIS TRS 9 12 25 46

9 23 RADULPHE Jonathan TC CHALONNAIS SCORPA 17 14 23 54

10 177 ESVAN Jean Pierre SCAER MOTO VERTE SHERCO 17 26 18 61

11 155 HUDRY Christian GAS GAS 20 18 25 63

12 55 GALBANY CUNILL Marc MOTO CLUB VALL DEL GES SCORPA 8 26 30 64

13 184 PLOUZENNEC Mael SHERCO 21 14 33 68

14 180 DELPIT Marc TC CATALAN MONTESA 15 21 32 68

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



15 24 MARIE Pascal MOTOS ACTIVES 14 SHERCO 29 22 18 69

16 250 GALLEN Andres MORELLA GAS GAS 11 32 29 72

17 173 VIGNON Michel MOTO CLUB PLÉCHATEL BETA 17 24 33 74

18 26 VAUTIER Tony TC CHALONNAIS GAS GAS 23 28 25 76

19 58 BALMES RICART Miquel VALL DEL GES BETA 23 31 24 78

20 52 LE LES Franck SAINT LEONARD DES BOIS BETA 27 29 22 78

21 209 CHEVEREAU Michel CLUB MOTOCYCLISTE DU PERCHE SHERCO 25 14 41 80

22 244 CACKOWSKI David MCSM SHERCO 23 21 36 80

23 81 CAMBOULIVES Dominique MOTO CLUB 12 GAS GAS 22 26 33 81

24 53 COLASSE Frédéric SAINT LÉONARD DES BOIS SHERCO 25 32 27 84

25 16 DI LAZZARO Lucien TANNERON MONTESA 29 28 34 91

26 210 GUÉLOT Daniel TRIAL CLUB BASQUE GAS GAS 27 28 36 91

27 115 FRANCOISE Bernard HOT ZONE MONTESA 34 36 25 95

28 66 AUZUECH Didier BETA 26 33 42 101

29 14 MARCELLIER Gilles LEVENS MONTESA 28 45 29 102

30 158 GIROD Philippe ATT SHERCO 29 31 44 104

31 189 GUILLOME Patrick PUY ST REP GAS GAS 34 42 36 112

32 138 ALBERT Fradera SHERCO 39 46 41 126

33 238 CONNAC Sebastien MC MORIZES HONDA 34 48 46 128

34 137 ANTONIO Fradera BETA 32 38 60 130

35 40 LACAN Laurent RÉQUISTA MOTO SPORT BETA 44 43 45 132

36 170 CAPINI Patrick MC ENTRECASTEAUX GAS GAS 34 51 48 133

37 117 LEYMAT Jean Marie BELVES SCORPA 23 36 75 134

38 93 LEROY Marc FMS (SUISSE) BETA 39 60 48 147

39 181 NEGRO Alain GAS GAS 47 58 51 156

40 133 SÁNCHEZ Alex CENTPEUS MONTESA 46 64 52 162

41 220 FAURE Philippe SHERCO 37 47 79 163

42 3 BIESEL Wolfgang MTC SAAR MONTESA 44 59 65 168

43 236 COELHO J-Baptiste GAS GAS 55 57 69 181

44 124 ORTS GARCIA Josep Lluís CENT PEUS MONTESA 42 44 120 206

45 67 DEMARCQ Christophe BETA 71 70 66 207

46 109 HENRY Florian MOTO CLUB DU LEVEZOU GAS GAS 54 71 95 220

47 235 MIGOT Xavier MORIZES MONTESA 83 90 78 251

48 230 BRUYÈRE Olivier MC CHAUMONT MONTESA 128 52 75 255

49 123 RUBEAUD Jean-Pierre MONTESA 89 75 92 256

50 54 BOBET Jean-Dominique MOTO VERTE DE MAURIENNE BETA 72 93 96 261

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



51 182 TURINETTI Yves BETA 30 27 Abd. 57

52 234 DERHI Stephane BETA 44 46 Abd. 90

53 246 POIRIER Stephane MCSM GAS GAS 75 57 Disq. 132

54 113 CAUSSIN Eric CUGNAUX MOB SPORT MONTESA NP 183 93 276

MOTOS ANCIENNES 2
1 35 LORBER Christophe ANDLAU YAMAHA 13 14 24 51

2 128 ESTAPÉ COMAS Pep FANTIC-MOTOR 17 22 29 68

3 110 LASCOUX Wilfrid MC LEVEZOU YAMAHA 33 35 48 116

4 127 MARQUES BARO Joan FANTIC-MOTOR 55 62 0 117

5 178 MAGREY Serge SCAER MOTO VERTE YAMAHA 36 52 48 136

6 112 MATIAKH Boris CUGNAUX MOB SPORT HONDA 52 72 65 189

7 131 VALLS MARATA Joaquim CENT PEUS FANTIC-MOTOR Abd. 9 0 9

FEMININES 3
1 111 CARRETIER Sylvaine SHERCO 30 30 28 88

2 69 ALOUCHE Catherine PMTT GAS GAS 43 64 49 156

3 152 JOLY Mylène GAS GAS 64 91 90 245

VETERAN+40
1 139 MONTSERRAT Josep RIPOLL MOTO CLUB MONTESA 5 12 13 30

2 57 GARCIA Daniel VALL DEL GES GAS GAS 14 4 15 33

3 140 JOAN Torras Perarnau RIPOLL MOTO CLUB GAS GAS 13 14 13 40

4 183 PLOUZENNEC Thierry SHERCO 10 10 24 44

5 75 GARRY Jean Michel MC TOULONNAIS TRS 9 12 25 46

6 177 ESVAN Jean Pierre SCAER MOTO VERTE SHERCO 17 26 18 61

7 180 DELPIT Marc TC CATALAN MONTESA 15 21 32 68

8 24 MARIE Pascal MOTOS ACTIVES 14 SHERCO 29 22 18 69

9 250 GALLEN Andres MORELLA GAS GAS 11 32 29 72

10 52 LE LES Franck SAINT LEONARD DES BOIS BETA 27 29 22 78

11 244 CACKOWSKI David MCSM SHERCO 23 21 36 80

12 81 CAMBOULIVES Dominique MOTO CLUB 12 GAS GAS 22 26 33 81

13 53 COLASSE Frédéric SAINT LÉONARD DES BOIS SHERCO 25 32 27 84

14 16 DI LAZZARO Lucien TANNERON MONTESA 29 28 34 91

15 66 AUZUECH Didier BETA 26 33 42 101

16 14 MARCELLIER Gilles LEVENS MONTESA 28 45 29 102

17 158 GIROD Philippe ATT SHERCO 29 31 44 104

18 138 ALBERT Fradera SHERCO 39 46 41 126

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts



19 238 CONNAC Sebastien MC MORIZES HONDA 34 48 46 128

20 137 ANTONIO Fradera BETA 32 38 60 130

21 40 LACAN Laurent RÉQUISTA MOTO SPORT BETA 44 43 45 132

22 170 CAPINI Patrick MC ENTRECASTEAUX GAS GAS 34 51 48 133

23 93 LEROY Marc FMS (SUISSE) BETA 39 60 48 147

24 133 SÁNCHEZ Alex CENTPEUS MONTESA 46 64 52 162

25 220 FAURE Philippe SHERCO 37 47 79 163

26 124 ORTS GARCIA Josep Lluís CENT PEUS MONTESA 42 44 120 206

27 67 DEMARCQ Christophe BETA 71 70 66 207

28 235 MIGOT Xavier MORIZES MONTESA 83 90 78 251

29 230 BRUYÈRE Olivier MC CHAUMONT MONTESA 128 52 75 255

30 123 RUBEAUD Jean-Pierre MONTESA 89 75 92 256

31 182 TURINETTI Yves BETA 30 27 Abd. 57

32 234 DERHI Stephane BETA 44 46 Abd. 90

33 246 POIRIER Stephane MCSM GAS GAS 75 57 Disq. 132

34 113 CAUSSIN Eric CUGNAUX MOB SPORT MONTESA NP 183 93 276

VETERAN+60
1 79 BERTHIER Francois MC TOULONNAIS TRS 15 19 9 43

2 1 BUTZ Hermann MC 12 MONTESA 13 15 18 46

3 155 HUDRY Christian GAS GAS 20 18 25 63

4 173 VIGNON Michel MOTO CLUB PLÉCHATEL BETA 17 24 33 74

5 58 BALMES RICART Miquel VALL DEL GES BETA 23 31 24 78

6 209 CHEVEREAU Michel CLUB MOTOCYCLISTE DU PERCHE SHERCO 25 14 41 80

7 210 GUÉLOT Daniel TRIAL CLUB BASQUE GAS GAS 27 28 36 91

8 115 FRANCOISE Bernard HOT ZONE MONTESA 34 36 25 95

9 189 GUILLOME Patrick PUY ST REP GAS GAS 34 42 36 112

10 117 LEYMAT Jean Marie BELVES SCORPA 23 36 75 134

11 181 NEGRO Alain GAS GAS 47 58 51 156

12 3 BIESEL Wolfgang MTC SAAR MONTESA 44 59 65 168

13 54 BOBET Jean-Dominique MOTO VERTE DE MAURIENNE BETA 72 93 96 261

Pl N° Nom Complet Club Marque J1 J2 J3 Pts
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